
House Bill 1951 
Amateur Radio Parity  

Missouri House of Representatives 
Civil & Criminal Proceedings Committee 

 
Committee Members 

 
Rep. Name District/Room Phone # Email 

JoeDon McGaugh (R), Chair 39/236-A 573-751-1468 JoeDon.McGaugh@house.mo.gov 

Mike Colona (D), Ranking Min. 80/107 573-751-6736 Mike.Colona@house.mo.gov 

Rob Vescovo, Vice Chair (R) 112/409-B 573-751-3607 Rob.Vescovo@house.mo.gov 

Allen Andrews (R) 1/135-AB 573-751-9465 Allen.Andrews@house.mo.gov 

Kevin Corlew (R) 14/201-A 573-751-3618 Kevin.Corlew@house.mo.gov 

Robert Cornejo (R) 64/115-B 573-751-1484 Robert.Cornejo@house.mo.gov 

Kimberly Gardner (D) 77/101-D 573-751-1400 Kimberly.Gardner@house.mo.gov 

Galen Higdon (R)  11/412-A 573-751-3643 Galen.Higdon@house.mo.gov 

Nick Marshall (R)  13/134 573-751-6593 Nick.Marshall@house.mo.gov 

Andrew McDaniel (R) 150/115-I 573-751-3629 Andrew.McDaniel@house.mo.gov 

Gina Mitten (D) 83/101-B 573-751-2883 Gina.Mitten@house.mo.gov 

Bill White (R) 161/408-A 573-751-3791 Bill.White@house.mo.gov 

 
MAILING ADDRESS:  MO House of Representatives, 201 West Capitol Ave, Room #, Jefferson City, MO  
65101 

 

SAMPLE EMAIL:  

 
Dear Rep. <last name>,   
 
My name is <yourname> and I am a licensed amateur radio operator living in <yourcity>.  I respectfully ask 
for your support and a vote of “YES” on House Bill 1951 in your committee so this Bill can move out of 
committee and forward in the process. 
 
Thank you for your support. 
 
Respectfully, 
 
<YourName>, <your callsign> 
 

SAMPLE PHONE CALL: 

 
Good morning/afternoon, my name is <yourname> and I am a licensed amateur radio operator.  I live in 
<yourcity> and support House Bill 1951.  I request your vote of “YES” in committee for this Bill so that it can 
be moved out of committee and forward in the process. 
Thank you for your support.   
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